
Event Name Region Country
Event Start 

Date

Event End 

Date

Exhibition Korea Pharm & Bio 2024 NEA South Korea 23/04/2024 26/04/2024 COMPLETED

Exhibition CPHI China 2024 AISA China 19/06/2024 21/06/2024

Event Not 

Approved / 

Not 

Participating

BSM BSM in CIS Region CIS

Kazakhstan, Uzbekistan, 

Tajikistan, Turkmenistan 

Countries (revised)-Any three 

countries

10/02/2025

22/07/2024

20/02/2025

30/07/2024
COMPLETED

Exhibition
Vietnam Medi Pharm 

2024
ASEAN Vietnam 01/08/2024 03/08/2024 COMPLETED

Exhibition / 

BSM
IPHEX 2024 INDIA

IEML - Knowledge Park II, Greater 

Noida, NCR
28/08/2024 30/08/2024 COMPLETED

Exhibition PHARMACONEX 2024 WANA Egypt 08/09/2024 10/09/2024 COMPLETED

BSM BSM in Asean Region ASEAN

Myanmar, Thailand, Malaysia, 

Cambodia Countries (revised)-Any 

three countries

9/9/2024

Change of 

Dates

19/09/2024 

Change of 

Dates

Exhibition Iran Pharma Expo 2024 MENA Iran 1/10/2024 3/10/2024

Event Not 

Approved / 

Not 

Participating

Exhibition
CPHI Milan (Worldwide) 

2024
EUROPE Italy 08/10/2024 10/10/2024 COMPLETED

BSM BSM in European Region EUROPE
Belgium, Netherlands, United 

Kingdom

13/05/2024

04/11/2024

23/05/2024

12/11/2024

BSM BSM in Africa Region
WANA, 

AFRICA

South Africa, DR Congo, Zambia, 

Mozambique

Countries (revised)-Any three 

countries

2/12/2024 12/12/2024

Exhibition Arab Health 2025 WANA United Arab Emirates 03/02/2025 06/02/2025

BSM IPHEX LATAM NAFTA, LAC

Mexico, Brazil, Dominican 

Republic, Venezuela

Countries (revised)-Any three 

countries

19/08/2024

17/02/2025

26/08/2024

28/02/2025

Exhibition Asia Pharma Expo 2025 SOUTH ASIA Bangladesh 26/02/2025 28/02/2025
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